
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
1

27
88
77
81
15
0

99
3
8

18
34
9

36
17
10
4

20
63

Class

S
S
S

M
S
S
S
M
M
M
M
S
M
M
M

Name
Ricardo Rosset
Ricardo Baptista
Edu Azevedo
Schneider
Gilberto Farah
Marcel Visconde
Constatantino Junior
Tom Valle
Franco Giaffone
Rodolfo Ometto
Carlos Ambrósio
Maurizio Billi
Guilherme Figueroa
Charles Reed
Stallone
Adalberto Batista
Gui Affonso
Carlos Silveira
Sergio Ribas

Laps
13
16
10
13
14
18
11
17
14
11
16
12
14
13
15
13
17
16
14

Best Tm
1:20.791
1:20.839
1:21.182
1:21.248
1:21.533
1:21.561
1:21.580
1:21.681
1:21.738
1:22.131
1:22.257
1:22.305
1:22.366
1:22.540
1:22.647
1:22.945
1:23.227
1:23.614
1:24.194

Diff

0.048
0.391
0.457
0.742
0.770
0.789
0.890
0.947
1.340
1.466
1.514
1.575
1.749
1.856
2.154
2.436
2.823
3.403

In Lap
11
15
7

10
13
15
10
13
14
5

14
11
8
6

13
10
15
16
14

S1 Best
20.478
20.663
20.899
20.767
20.843
20.865
20.998
20.647
20.721
20.856
20.728
21.041
20.845
21.122
20.963
21.228
21.171
20.982
21.835

S2 Best
33.606
33.561
33.606
33.731
33.751
33.784
33.944
33.793
34.020
34.058
33.931
34.280
34.175
34.395
34.326
34.278
34.481
34.745
35.065

S3 Best
10.191
10.293
10.522
10.360
10.518
10.603
10.317
10.453
10.483
10.506
10.729
10.612
10.458
10.533
10.538
10.575
10.555
10.869
10.633

S4 Best
16.096
16.128
16.125
16.283
16.217
16.195
16.092
16.306
16.268
16.463
16.483
16.323
16.339
16.318
16.658
16.475
16.568
16.682
16.578

SFSpd Best
241,888
239,961
241,058
240,156
238,796
239,922
240,352
241,928
242,245
238,488
240,195
239,533
239,145
238,603
238,488
237,223
235,519
239,300
238,103

Sorted on Best Lap time
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PORSCHE GT3 CUP CHALLENGE
Porsche GT3 Cup - Etapa 2 - Curitiba

Treino Opcional/Optional Practice 1 - Classe Cup

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:30:04

AUT INT RAUL BOESEL 3,765 km

30/05/2014 09:30


